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1 Steve Colbourne TQ2 Bar Y 7 7 25.47 32.47 57 8.14 7 98 Y 4 0
2 Thom Humphrey Mid Devon Con Club N 6 6 23.66 29.66 51 8.50 4 94 Y 4 0
3 Ian Loveridge Mid Devon Con Club N 7 6 22.70 28.70 44 6.29 0 116 N 1 4
4 Jamie Scott South Devon Rams Y 6 5 23.68 28.68 50 8.33 3 62 Y 4 2
5 Lewis Dare Raffles Rogues Y 5 4 24.45 28.45 39 7.80 4 58 Y 4 1
6 Wayne Collings Mid Devon Con Club N 6 5 23.38 28.38 47 7.83 2 100 Y 4 1
7 Curtis Green Mid Devon Con Club Y 6 6 22.23 28.23 38 6.33 1 108 Y 4 3
8 Kian Gover Phils Barney Warriors Y 7 5 22.86 27.86 59 8.43 5 121 N 3 4
9 Ross Godfrey TQ2 Bar N 4 4 23.52 27.52 25 6.25 4 80 Y 4 1

10 Scott Routledge TQ2 Bar Y 7 6 21.48 27.48 30 4.29 0 114 Y 4 0
11 Mark Turner Raffles Rogues Y 4 4 23.07 27.07 33 8.25 0 160 Y 4 0
12 Barry Brewer Mid Devon Con Club N 4 3 23.84 26.84 35 8.75 3 77 Y 4 0
13 Ian Henley South Devon Rams Y 8 5 21.78 26.78 59 7.38 2 103 Y 4 1
14 Mike Beard Hatherleigh FC Y 5 4 22.20 26.20 45 9.00 1 90 Y 4 2
15 Tyler Borthwick Raffles Rogues Y 2 2 23.43 25.43 23 11.50 0 60 Y 4 3
16 Simon Drew TQ2 Bar Y 6 5 20.38 25.38 39 6.50 0 170 Y 4 2
17 James Proctor TQ2 Bar Y 6 6 19.38 25.38 43 7.17 1 100 Y 4 0
18 Andrew Winser Hatherleigh FC Y 1 1 23.85 24.85 10 10.00 0 78 Y 4 3
19 Craig Hillary Raffles Rogues Y 2 1 23.66 24.66 25 12.50 1 92 Y 4 2
20 Dan Brazier Raffles Rogues Y 5 2 22.50 24.50 51 10.20 3 102 Y 4 2
21 Liam Chivers TQ2 Bar Y 3 2 21.93 23.93 24 8.00 1 120 N 3 4
22 Rory Jolly South Devon Rams Y 7 3 20.80 23.80 57 8.14 2 113 N 3 4
23 Alex Cude Manors Boys Y 5 5 18.78 23.78 32 6.40 2 60 Y 4 0
24 Chris Rosser South Devon Rams N 4 3 20.58 23.58 23 5.75 2 136 Y 4 2
25 Steve Snell Phils Barney Warriors N 4 3 20.52 23.52 26 6.50 1 85 Y 4 2
26 Cam Simmons Mid Devon Con Club N 3 2 21.52 23.52 30 10.00 1 113 N 3 4
27 Dave Allen Mid Devon Con Club N 7 4 19.51 23.51 45 6.43 2 94 N 3 4
28 Martin Headon Phils Barney Warriors Y 6 4 19.45 23.45 40 6.67 0 106 Y 4 2
29 Mark Gover Phils Barney Warriors Y 5 3 20.27 23.27 37 7.40 0 119 Y 4 1
30 Simon Squire Hatherleigh FC Y 6 4 18.90 22.90 30 5.00 1 81 Y 4 3
31 Keaton Hughes Mid Devon Con Club N 2 1 21.77 22.77 7 3.50 0 48 Y 4 1
32 Rob Reed Hatherleigh FC Y 5 4 18.53 22.53 28 5.60 1 75 Y 4 3
33 Blair Dennis Phils Barney Warriors N 4 3 19.50 22.50 28 7.00 0 68 Y 4 3
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34 Danny Bull Raffles Rogues Y 1 1 21.41 22.41 10 10.00 0 75 Y 4 2
35 Ian French Hatherleigh FC N 4 4 18.36 22.36 23 5.75 0 96 Y 4 1
36 Simon Phillips TQ2 Bar Y 5 3 19.23 22.23 26 5.20 0 71 Y 4 2
37 Lee Morgan Phils Barney Warriors N 6 3 19.22 22.22 36 6.00 0 99 N 3 4
38 Andrew Bawden Phils Barney Warriors Y 4 2 20.19 22.19 28 7.00 1 56 Y 4 1
39 Chris Simmons Mid Devon Con Club N 4 4 18.11 22.11 18 4.50 0 94 Y 4 0
40 Shane Dilling Hatherleigh FC Y 5 3 19.10 22.10 27 5.40 0 87 N 3 4
41 Ben North Phils Barney Warriors N 2 1 21.06 22.06 12 6.00 1 80 N 2 4
42 William Ryder TQ2 Bar N 5 3 19.02 22.02 28 5.60 1 56 Y 4 1
43 Stephen Doidge Hatherleigh FC Y 6 3 18.91 21.91 32 5.33 0 74 N 2 4
44 Nial Cooper Mid Devon Con Club N 7 3 18.89 21.89 32 4.57 2 90 N 2 4
45 Adam Truscott Raffles Rogues Y 4 1 20.80 21.80 22 5.50 3 44 N 1 4
46 Jason Thompson South Devon Rams Y 7 4 17.80 21.80 28 4.00 0 103 N 2 4
47 Shane Pulling Manors Boys Y 2 2 19.70 21.70 13 6.50 2 40 Y 4 1
48 Anthony Cude Manors Boys Y 4 2 19.69 21.69 33 8.25 0 45 Y 4 2
49 Tom Hughes Hatherleigh FC Y 3 2 19.68 21.68 16 5.33 0 72 N 1 4
50 Bri Pudwell Phils Barney Warriors Y 6 3 18.59 21.59 30 5.00 0 120 Y 4 3
51 Shaun Holley Manors Boys Y 2 1 20.50 21.50 12 6.00 0 110 N 1 4
52 Craig McGuire South Devon Rams N 5 3 18.20 21.20 23 4.60 0 118 N 2 4
53 Keith Steward Hatherleigh FC Y 5 2 19.09 21.09 25 5.00 0 89 Y 4 2
54 Steve Jaensch Racehorse Stallions N 2 1 20.03 21.03 10 5.00 1 74 N 0 4
55 Anthony Moss Racehorse Stallions Y 2 2 18.96 20.96 15 7.50 1 52 Y 4 1
56 Derek Bridgeman TQ2 Bar Y 6 2 18.76 20.76 32 5.33 2 90 Y 4 0
57 Rory Tucker Hatherleigh FC Y 2 1 19.72 20.72 9 4.50 0 100 N 1 4
58 Che Bristow TQ2 Bar N 2 0 20.71 20.71 20 10.00 1 32 N 3 4
59 Leo Scrace Manors Boys Y 3 2 18.67 20.67 11 3.67 0 65 Y 4 3
60 Justin Oakley TQ2 Bar N 1 1 19.56 20.56 5 5.00 0 71 Y 4 1
61 Darryl Banks Racehorse Stallions N 3 0 20.49 20.49 13 4.33 1 86 N 0 4
62 Taylor Edworthy Hatherleigh FC Y 4 3 17.48 20.48 21 5.25 0 54 Y 4 1
63 Dan Norman South Devon Rams Y 5 3 17.33 20.33 29 5.80 2 66 Y 4 2
64 Jackson Birch Hatherleigh FC Y 2 1 19.32 20.32 12 6.00 0 111 N 2 4
65 Ritchie Roberts South Devon Rams Y 2 1 19.04 20.04 13 6.50 0 40 N 0 4
66 Cameron Blackmore South Devon Rams Y 8 2 18.01 20.01 24 3.00 0 61 N 2 4
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67 Luis Green Mid Devon Con Club N 3 1 18.86 19.86 8 2.67 0 82 N 0 4
68 Charlie Fone TQ2 Bar N 3 1 18.84 19.84 13 4.33 0 80 N 2 4
69 Toby Smith South Devon Rams N 6 2 17.76 19.76 36 6.00 0 95 N 1 4
70 James Smith Raffles Rogues Y 1 0 19.66 19.66 9 9.00 0 63 N 2 4
71 Simon Wilbraham Raffles Rogues Y 4 0 19.64 19.64 25 6.25 1 59 N 0 4
72 Paul Gavican Raffles Rogues Y 1 0 19.64 19.64 5 5.00 0 0 N 0 4
73 Jonathan Miles TQ2 Bar Y 5 2 17.36 19.36 25 5.00 0 81 Y 4 0
74 Andy Cox Phils Barney Warriors N 2 1 18.18 19.18 12 6.00 1 40 Y 4 3
75 Ricky Preedy Phils Barney Warriors N 3 1 18.11 19.11 15 5.00 0 82 Y 4 3
76 Chris White Phils Barney Warriors N 4 1 18.07 19.07 17 4.25 0 87 N 2 4
77 Richard Bentham Racehorse Stallions N 1 0 19.06 19.06 6 6.00 1 24 N 1 4
78 Dominic Thomas TQ2 Bar N 2 1 18.06 19.06 16 8.00 0 120 N 3 4
79 Max Coombes Manors Boys Y 4 1 17.94 18.94 17 4.25 0 73 Y 4 3
80 Chris Atherton Racehorse Stallions Y 4 2 16.93 18.93 21 5.25 0 67 N 0 4
81 Luke Reynolds Hatherleigh FC N 1 0 18.90 18.90 5 5.00 0 96 N 3 4
82 Nathan Searle Manors Boys Y 5 1 17.86 18.86 13 2.60 0 72 N 3 4
83 Sheri Vile Manors Boys Y 4 2 16.85 18.85 12 3.00 0 73 N 2 4
84 Rob Hunt Racehorse Stallions Y 1 0 18.43 18.43 4 4.00 0 2 N 1 4
85 John Moore Racehorse Stallions N 2 0 18.13 18.13 7 3.50 0 56 N 1 4
86 Simon Blackburn Racehorse Stallions Y 1 0 18.07 18.07 2 2.00 0 0 N 0 4
87 Logan Carroll Raffles Rogues Y 4 1 17.07 18.07 23 5.75 0 56 N 2 4
88 Liam Town South Devon Rams N 5 1 17.03 18.03 19 3.80 0 80 Y 4 2
89 Kye Vellacott Racehorse Stallions N 1 0 18.00 18.00 6 6.00 1 0 N 0 4
90 Matt Land Manors Boys N 1 0 17.94 17.94 7 7.00 0 20 N 2 4
91 Ken Dowell TQ2 Bar N 1 1 16.87 17.87 6 6.00 0 48 Y 4 1
92 Will Broome Raffles Rogues Y 3 1 16.78 17.78 17 5.67 0 100 Y 4 3
93 Scott How Racehorse Stallions N 2 0 17.73 17.73 9 4.50 0 46 N 2 4
94 Jayden Brent Mid Devon Con Club Y 1 1 16.56 17.56 5 5.00 0 96 Y 4 2
95 Phil Cope Racehorse Stallions Y 1 1 16.54 17.54 2 2.00 0 36 Y 4 3
96 Joe Glenny South Devon Rams Y 5 1 16.48 17.48 16 3.20 0 40 N 0 4
97 Owen Green Mid Devon Con Club N 1 0 17.44 17.44 6 6.00 0 52 N 1 4
98 Matt Stewart South Devon Rams N 3 0 17.42 17.42 15 5.00 0 44 N 3 4
99 Andy Carter Phils Barney Warriors Y 5 1 16.36 17.36 25 5.00 0 52 N 2 4
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100 Zak Matravers Hatherleigh FC Y 5 0 17.29 17.29 25 5.00 2 76 N 1 4
101 Kieran Cope Racehorse Stallions N 1 0 17.27 17.27 2 2.00 0 0 N 0 4
102 Bradley Kelly Racehorse Stallions Y 2 0 17.26 17.26 9 4.50 0 78 N 2 4
103 Adam Fell Raffles Rogues Y 4 1 16.21 17.21 10 2.50 0 85 N 0 4
104 Mark Thompson South Devon Rams N 1 0 17.17 17.17 2 2.00 0 0 N 0 4
105 Alex Truscott Raffles Rogues Y 5 0 17.05 17.05 22 4.40 0 74 N 2 4
106 Oli Midgley Manors Boys Y 5 0 16.98 16.98 15 3.00 0 40 N 1 4
107 Terry Howe Racehorse Stallions 0 2 0 16.95 16.95 8 4.00 1 56 N 1 4
108 Adam Treen Racehorse Stallions Y 2 0 16.93 16.93 5 2.50 1 0 N 0 4
109 Phil Arthur Racehorse Stallions N 1 0 16.92 16.92 5 5.00 0 40 N 2 4
110 Ben Tanton Phils Barney Warriors Y 2 2 14.61 16.61 10 5.00 1 33 Y 4 0
111 Joe Parkhouse Manors Boys Y 5 1 15.44 16.44 16 3.20 0 100 N 2 4
112 Daniel Tidborough Racehorse Stallions N 2 0 16.03 16.03 4 2.00 0 40 N 0 4
113 Barry Thacker Racehorse Stallions N 2 0 15.98 15.98 8 4.00 0 40 N 2 4
114 Josh Boddy Racehorse Stallions Y 3 0 15.72 15.72 12 4.00 0 16 N 0 4
115 Henry Webster Mid Devon Con Club Y 5 0 15.71 15.71 13 2.60 0 32 N 0 4
116 Russell Twyford Manors Boys Y 1 0 15.63 15.63 3 3.00 0 40 N 2 4
117 Jack Wellman Racehorse Stallions Y 5 0 15.57 15.57 8 1.60 0 66 N 0 4
118 Alex Hill Racehorse Stallions N 4 0 15.45 15.45 7 1.75 0 40 N 2 4
119 Dan Cork Manors Boys Y 1 0 15.40 15.40 2 2.00 0 40 N 1 4
120 Kevin Hutter Phils Barney Warriors N 1 0 15.25 15.25 6 6.00 0 0 N 0 4
121 Luke Carter Phils Barney Warriors N 2 0 14.35 14.35 1 0.50 0 14 N 0 4
122 Edgars Bogdanovs Manors Boys Y 3 0 13.40 13.40 3 1.00 0 66 N 1 4
123 Craig Stoneman Racehorse Stallions N 1 0 12.97 12.97 0 0.00 0 0 N 0 4
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1 Steve Colbourne TQ2 Bar Y 7 7 25.47 32.47 57 8.14 7 98 Y 4 0
2 Lewis Dare Raffles Rogues Y 5 4 24.45 28.45 39 7.80 4 58 Y 4 1
3 Andrew Winser Hatherleigh FC Y 1 1 23.85 24.85 10 10.00 0 78 Y 4 3
4 Barry Brewer Mid Devon Con Club N 4 3 23.84 26.84 35 8.75 3 77 Y 4 0
5 Jamie Scott South Devon Rams Y 6 5 23.68 28.68 50 8.33 3 62 Y 4 2
6 Thom Humphrey Mid Devon Con Club N 6 6 23.66 29.66 51 8.50 4 94 Y 4 0
7 Craig Hillary Raffles Rogues Y 2 1 23.66 24.66 25 12.50 1 92 Y 4 2
8 Ross Godfrey TQ2 Bar N 4 4 23.52 27.52 25 6.25 4 80 Y 4 1
9 Tyler Borthwick Raffles Rogues Y 2 2 23.43 25.43 23 11.50 0 60 Y 4 3

10 Wayne Collings Mid Devon Con Club N 6 5 23.38 28.38 47 7.83 2 100 Y 4 1
11 Mark Turner Raffles Rogues Y 4 4 23.07 27.07 33 8.25 0 160 Y 4 0
12 Kian Gover Phils Barney Warriors Y 7 5 22.86 27.86 59 8.43 5 121 N 3 4
13 Ian Loveridge Mid Devon Con Club N 7 6 22.70 28.70 44 6.29 0 116 N 1 4
14 Dan Brazier Raffles Rogues Y 5 2 22.50 24.50 51 10.20 3 102 Y 4 2
15 Curtis Green Mid Devon Con Club Y 6 6 22.23 28.23 38 6.33 1 108 Y 4 3
16 Mike Beard Hatherleigh FC Y 5 4 22.20 26.20 45 9.00 1 90 Y 4 2
17 Liam Chivers TQ2 Bar Y 3 2 21.93 23.93 24 8.00 1 120 N 3 4
18 Ian Henley South Devon Rams Y 8 5 21.78 26.78 59 7.38 2 103 Y 4 1
19 Keaton Hughes Mid Devon Con Club N 2 1 21.77 22.77 7 3.50 0 48 Y 4 1
20 Cam Simmons Mid Devon Con Club N 3 2 21.52 23.52 30 10.00 1 113 N 3 4
21 Scott Routledge TQ2 Bar Y 7 6 21.48 27.48 30 4.29 0 114 Y 4 0
22 Danny Bull Raffles Rogues Y 1 1 21.41 22.41 10 10.00 0 75 Y 4 2
23 Ben North Phils Barney Warriors N 2 1 21.06 22.06 12 6.00 1 80 N 2 4
24 Adam Truscott Raffles Rogues Y 4 1 20.80 21.80 22 5.50 3 44 N 1 4
25 Rory Jolly South Devon Rams Y 7 3 20.80 23.80 57 8.14 2 113 N 3 4
26 Che Bristow TQ2 Bar N 2 0 20.71 20.71 20 10.00 1 32 N 3 4
27 Chris Rosser South Devon Rams N 4 3 20.58 23.58 23 5.75 2 136 Y 4 2
28 Steve Snell Phils Barney Warriors N 4 3 20.52 23.52 26 6.50 1 85 Y 4 2
29 Shaun Holley Manors Boys Y 2 1 20.50 21.50 12 6.00 0 110 N 1 4
30 Darryl Banks Racehorse Stallions N 3 0 20.49 20.49 13 4.33 1 86 N 0 4
31 Simon Drew TQ2 Bar Y 6 5 20.38 25.38 39 6.50 0 170 Y 4 2
32 Mark Gover Phils Barney Warriors Y 5 3 20.27 23.27 37 7.40 0 119 Y 4 1
33 Andrew Bawden Phils Barney Warriors Y 4 2 20.19 22.19 28 7.00 1 56 Y 4 1
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34 Steve Jaensch Racehorse Stallions N 2 1 20.03 21.03 10 5.00 1 74 N 0 4
35 Rory Tucker Hatherleigh FC Y 2 1 19.72 20.72 9 4.50 0 100 N 1 4
36 Shane Pulling Manors Boys Y 2 2 19.70 21.70 13 6.50 2 40 Y 4 1
37 Anthony Cude Manors Boys Y 4 2 19.69 21.69 33 8.25 0 45 Y 4 2
38 Tom Hughes Hatherleigh FC Y 3 2 19.68 21.68 16 5.33 0 72 N 1 4
39 James Smith Raffles Rogues Y 1 0 19.66 19.66 9 9.00 0 63 N 2 4
40 Simon Wilbraham Raffles Rogues Y 4 0 19.64 19.64 25 6.25 1 59 N 0 4
41 Paul Gavican Raffles Rogues Y 1 0 19.64 19.64 5 5.00 0 0 N 0 4
42 Justin Oakley TQ2 Bar N 1 1 19.56 20.56 5 5.00 0 71 Y 4 1
43 Dave Allen Mid Devon Con Club N 7 4 19.51 23.51 45 6.43 2 94 N 3 4
44 Blair Dennis Phils Barney Warriors N 4 3 19.50 22.50 28 7.00 0 68 Y 4 3
45 Martin Headon Phils Barney Warriors Y 6 4 19.45 23.45 40 6.67 0 106 Y 4 2
46 James Proctor TQ2 Bar Y 6 6 19.38 25.38 43 7.17 1 100 Y 4 0
47 Jackson Birch Hatherleigh FC Y 2 1 19.32 20.32 12 6.00 0 111 N 2 4
48 Simon Phillips TQ2 Bar Y 5 3 19.23 22.23 26 5.20 0 71 Y 4 2
49 Lee Morgan Phils Barney Warriors N 6 3 19.22 22.22 36 6.00 0 99 N 3 4
50 Shane Dilling Hatherleigh FC Y 5 3 19.10 22.10 27 5.40 0 87 N 3 4
51 Keith Steward Hatherleigh FC Y 5 2 19.09 21.09 25 5.00 0 89 Y 4 2
52 Richard Bentham Racehorse Stallions N 1 0 19.06 19.06 6 6.00 1 24 N 1 4
53 Ritchie Roberts South Devon Rams Y 2 1 19.04 20.04 13 6.50 0 40 N 0 4
54 William Ryder TQ2 Bar N 5 3 19.02 22.02 28 5.60 1 56 Y 4 1
55 Anthony Moss Racehorse Stallions Y 2 2 18.96 20.96 15 7.50 1 52 Y 4 1
56 Stephen Doidge Hatherleigh FC Y 6 3 18.91 21.91 32 5.33 0 74 N 2 4
57 Simon Squire Hatherleigh FC Y 6 4 18.90 22.90 30 5.00 1 81 Y 4 3
58 Luke Reynolds Hatherleigh FC N 1 0 18.90 18.90 5 5.00 0 96 N 3 4
59 Nial Cooper Mid Devon Con Club N 7 3 18.89 21.89 32 4.57 2 90 N 2 4
60 Luis Green Mid Devon Con Club N 3 1 18.86 19.86 8 2.67 0 82 N 0 4
61 Charlie Fone TQ2 Bar N 3 1 18.84 19.84 13 4.33 0 80 N 2 4
62 Alex Cude Manors Boys Y 5 5 18.78 23.78 32 6.40 2 60 Y 4 0
63 Derek Bridgeman TQ2 Bar Y 6 2 18.76 20.76 32 5.33 2 90 Y 4 0
64 Leo Scrace Manors Boys Y 3 2 18.67 20.67 11 3.67 0 65 Y 4 3
65 Bri Pudwell Phils Barney Warriors Y 6 3 18.59 21.59 30 5.00 0 120 Y 4 3
66 Rob Reed Hatherleigh FC Y 5 4 18.53 22.53 28 5.60 1 75 Y 4 3
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67 Rob Hunt Racehorse Stallions Y 1 0 18.43 18.43 4 4.00 0 2 N 1 4
68 Ian French Hatherleigh FC N 4 4 18.36 22.36 23 5.75 0 96 Y 4 1
69 Craig McGuire South Devon Rams N 5 3 18.20 21.20 23 4.60 0 118 N 2 4
70 Andy Cox Phils Barney Warriors N 2 1 18.18 19.18 12 6.00 1 40 Y 4 3
71 John Moore Racehorse Stallions N 2 0 18.13 18.13 7 3.50 0 56 N 1 4
72 Chris Simmons Mid Devon Con Club N 4 4 18.11 22.11 18 4.50 0 94 Y 4 0
73 Ricky Preedy Phils Barney Warriors N 3 1 18.11 19.11 15 5.00 0 82 Y 4 3
74 Simon Blackburn Racehorse Stallions Y 1 0 18.07 18.07 2 2.00 0 0 N 0 4
75 Chris White Phils Barney Warriors N 4 1 18.07 19.07 17 4.25 0 87 N 2 4
76 Dominic Thomas TQ2 Bar N 2 1 18.06 19.06 16 8.00 0 120 N 3 4
77 Cameron Blackmore South Devon Rams Y 8 2 18.01 20.01 24 3.00 0 61 N 2 4
78 Kye Vellacott Racehorse Stallions N 1 0 18.00 18.00 6 6.00 1 0 N 0 4
79 Matt Land Manors Boys N 1 0 17.94 17.94 7 7.00 0 20 N 2 4
80 Max Coombes Manors Boys Y 4 1 17.94 18.94 17 4.25 0 73 Y 4 3
81 Nathan Searle Manors Boys Y 5 1 17.86 18.86 13 2.60 0 72 N 3 4
82 Jason Thompson South Devon Rams Y 7 4 17.80 21.80 28 4.00 0 103 N 2 4
83 Toby Smith South Devon Rams N 6 2 17.76 19.76 36 6.00 0 95 N 1 4
84 Scott How Racehorse Stallions N 2 0 17.73 17.73 9 4.50 0 46 N 2 4
85 Taylor Edworthy Hatherleigh FC Y 4 3 17.48 20.48 21 5.25 0 54 Y 4 1
86 Owen Green Mid Devon Con Club N 1 0 17.44 17.44 6 6.00 0 52 N 1 4
87 Matt Stewart South Devon Rams N 3 0 17.42 17.42 15 5.00 0 44 N 3 4
88 Jonathan Miles TQ2 Bar Y 5 2 17.36 19.36 25 5.00 0 81 Y 4 0
89 Dan Norman South Devon Rams Y 5 3 17.33 20.33 29 5.80 2 66 Y 4 2
90 Zak Matravers Hatherleigh FC Y 5 0 17.29 17.29 25 5.00 2 76 N 1 4
91 Kieran Cope Racehorse Stallions N 1 0 17.27 17.27 2 2.00 0 0 N 0 4
92 Bradley Kelly Racehorse Stallions Y 2 0 17.26 17.26 9 4.50 0 78 N 2 4
93 Mark Thompson South Devon Rams N 1 0 17.17 17.17 2 2.00 0 0 N 0 4
94 Logan Carroll Raffles Rogues Y 4 1 17.07 18.07 23 5.75 0 56 N 2 4
95 Alex Truscott Raffles Rogues Y 5 0 17.05 17.05 22 4.40 0 74 N 2 4
96 Liam Town South Devon Rams N 5 1 17.03 18.03 19 3.80 0 80 Y 4 2
97 Oli Midgley Manors Boys Y 5 0 16.98 16.98 15 3.00 0 40 N 1 4
98 Terry Howe Racehorse Stallions 0 2 0 16.95 16.95 8 4.00 1 56 N 1 4
99 Adam Treen Racehorse Stallions Y 2 0 16.93 16.93 5 2.50 1 0 N 0 4
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100 Chris Atherton Racehorse Stallions Y 4 2 16.93 18.93 21 5.25 0 67 N 0 4
101 Phil Arthur Racehorse Stallions N 1 0 16.92 16.92 5 5.00 0 40 N 2 4
102 Ken Dowell TQ2 Bar N 1 1 16.87 17.87 6 6.00 0 48 Y 4 1
103 Sheri Vile Manors Boys Y 4 2 16.85 18.85 12 3.00 0 73 N 2 4
104 Will Broome Raffles Rogues Y 3 1 16.78 17.78 17 5.67 0 100 Y 4 3
105 Jayden Brent Mid Devon Con Club Y 1 1 16.56 17.56 5 5.00 0 96 Y 4 2
106 Phil Cope Racehorse Stallions Y 1 1 16.54 17.54 2 2.00 0 36 Y 4 3
107 Joe Glenny South Devon Rams Y 5 1 16.48 17.48 16 3.20 0 40 N 0 4
108 Andy Carter Phils Barney Warriors Y 5 1 16.36 17.36 25 5.00 0 52 N 2 4
109 Adam Fell Raffles Rogues Y 4 1 16.21 17.21 10 2.50 0 85 N 0 4
110 Daniel Tidborough Racehorse Stallions N 2 0 16.03 16.03 4 2.00 0 40 N 0 4
111 Barry Thacker Racehorse Stallions N 2 0 15.98 15.98 8 4.00 0 40 N 2 4
112 Josh Boddy Racehorse Stallions Y 3 0 15.72 15.72 12 4.00 0 16 N 0 4
113 Henry Webster Mid Devon Con Club Y 5 0 15.71 15.71 13 2.60 0 32 N 0 4
114 Russell Twyford Manors Boys Y 1 0 15.63 15.63 3 3.00 0 40 N 2 4
115 Jack Wellman Racehorse Stallions Y 5 0 15.57 15.57 8 1.60 0 66 N 0 4
116 Alex Hill Racehorse Stallions N 4 0 15.45 15.45 7 1.75 0 40 N 2 4
117 Joe Parkhouse Manors Boys Y 5 1 15.44 16.44 16 3.20 0 100 N 2 4
118 Dan Cork Manors Boys Y 1 0 15.40 15.40 2 2.00 0 40 N 1 4
119 Kevin Hutter Phils Barney Warriors N 1 0 15.25 15.25 6 6.00 0 0 N 0 4
120 Ben Tanton Phils Barney Warriors Y 2 2 14.61 16.61 10 5.00 1 33 Y 4 0
121 Luke Carter Phils Barney Warriors N 2 0 14.35 14.35 1 0.50 0 14 N 0 4
122 Edgars Bogdanovs Manors Boys Y 3 0 13.40 13.40 3 1.00 0 66 N 1 4
123 Craig Stoneman Racehorse Stallions N 1 0 12.97 12.97 0 0.00 0 0 N 0 4


